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T.O.Mobile NV  is a light jetting crawler for post burial operations in soft soils.

 
 
T.O.Mobile NV  is a light jetting crawler for post burial operations in soft soils, it can be 
fitted with 2 or 3 jetting arms.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Length ( O.A vehicle only )
Width O.A
Height O.A
Weight in air
Burial depth ( standard )
Water depth
Electrical power / subsea HPU
Jetting surface pump

 
 

4.60 m
2.40 m
1.90 m

3500 kg
2.00 m

50 m
22 kW

650 m³/h at 9 bar
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MAT 029 L

The ROVJET is a highly efficient trencher fitted with the most advanced technological 
equipment.

Lifting umbilical on ROVJET 408 and 409 spread.
    

CABLE BURIAL TOOL
Main jet tool
Forward jet tool
HP jetting system (125 HP)
LP jetting system (125 HP )
Cable detector / Tracking

 
Twin jet legs with HP & LP water jet

HP flow for surface trenching
300 m³/h at 7 bar
550 m³/h at 3 bar

TSS 440 / 350

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
Length (O.A.)
Width (O.A. with tracks)
Height (O.A.)
Weight in air
Trench depth
Trench width
Total power
Max. rating depth
Speed on tracks

 

 
5.80 m
3.40 m
2.50 m
10 tons

up to 2.00 m
up to 340 mm

300 kW (400 HP)
2,500 m

2.500 m/h

CABLE BURIAL TOOL
Main jet tool
HP jetting system (2 x 200 HP)
Cable detector / Tracking

 
Twin jet legs with HP water jet

2x 360 m³/h at 10 bar
TSS 350

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
Length (O.A.)
Width (O.A. with tracks)
Height (O.A.)
Weight in air
Trench depth
Trench width
Total power
Speed on tracks

 

 
4.35 m
3.86 m
1.94 m

3.5 tons
 2.00 m

 340 mm
425 HP

700 m/h
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